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WILMETTE LIFE

Have you something to sell? Need help or a job?

FOR RENT—ROOMS

LIGHT PLEASANT ROOM WITH
twin beds, also room to be used for
light housekeeping if desired, $20 per
month, Phone Wilmette 4338.
82LTN37-1tp

NEWLY DECORATED ROOMS.
1 block from town. Winnetka 3579.

___82LTN3T-1tp
WARM ROOM,
Small adult family.
Breakfast, garage. Excellent transp.
Phone Wilmette 855, 82LTN37-1tc

LARGE LIGHT FURN. FRONT ROOM.
Suitable for 1 or 2. 1% blocks to Glen-

coe Station. Phone Glencoe 895,
82LTN317-1tc

LARGE LIGHT FURNISHED FRONT

room, suitable for 1 or 2. Kitchen
privileges, Garage. 141¢ Isabella St.,
Wilmette, Illinois, 82LTN37-1tp

KENILWORTH INN
offers you clean, homelike rooms, suites
with bath. Excellent meals. Reason-
315 Cumnor Rd., Kenilworth 5491.
86LTN37-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

DELIGHTFUL APTS.

Pleasant surroundings, facing park,
close to schs., transp, Lge. 1 rm, apt.
with in-a-dor bed, liv. rm. 16x24.

Large 4 rm, apt.,, bedrm. and in-a-dor
bed, Liv. rm. 18x18.

The above apts. have tile baths, showers,
electric icer and offer homelike quar-
ters at reasonable rentals.

E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.
460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka ' 1800
92LTN3%-1te

The last apartment available in

THE LINDEN CREST

Beautiful 4 room, corner. All outside

rooms.
KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
WILMETTE 500.
92LTN26-tfc
VERY ATTRACTIVE UNFURNISHED
apartments, 3 and 4 rooms. Humphrey

NICELY FURNISHED
next to bath,

Bldg., Winnetka. Also well located
office. Phone Winnetka 97 or Winnetka
3328. 92LTN4-tfc

TO SUBLET TILL MAY 1
SMALL APT. SUITABLE FOR 2
Apt. 5, 4th floor, 794 Elm St., Winnetka

92L.37-1tp

4 RM. APT. WITH EAST AND SOUTH

front. Very attractive. Reas. rental.
Conv. loc. Also office space. Phone Wil-
mette 2399 or 2427. 92LTN36-4tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

2 ROOM HEATED FURNISHED FLAT
for 2 adults, no children. Private

bath and entrance. Garage, $25 per
month, Phone Wilmette 707-R. ;
93LTN37-1tp

" NORTH SHORE
FINE HOMES

FOR RENT AND FOR SALE

All Sizes and Prices
EVANSTON—9Y rms., 3 baths .. .$150
WILMETTE—1000 Chestnut, 9 rms.,

1 baths, Make offer.
GLENCOE—S8 rms., 3% baths $115
GLENVIEW — Completely redecorated.

Small estate. $125.

HIGHLAND PARK — 665 Bob-o-Link

Rd., 6 rms., 1 bath, $60.
HIGHLAND PARK — 2404 N. Deere

Park Drive, 8 rms., 4 baths, Make offer.

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

522 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1856
523 PARK DRIVE, KENILWORTH
Kenilworth 4785 - Rogers Park 6151
346 PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
Glencoe 1554 Briargate 1855

97LLTN37-1tc

9 rms,, 2 bs, oil, modern, 2-c. g. . $115
7rms., 2 bs, H. W. H., oil, 2-c. g. .. 95
6 rms., 2 bs., H. A. H_, oil, east .... 70
8 rms, 2 bs., slp. pch., 2-c. g. ...... 65
irms. 1 b. H'W. H, 2¢8g . 50 |,
7 rms., 1 b, H. A. H., no.garage .. .. 35
5 rm. bung. 2 pchs.,, H.W.H., 2-c.g. 35
5 rm. cottage, stove heat, 1-c. g.-.... 25
3 rm, (kitchenette) modern apt. .... 45

Other good -values, furn. or unfurn.

B. H. BARNETT

526 Center St. Winnetka 965
97LTN37-1tp

SMALL 5 ROOM HOUSE IN WIL-
mette. Stove heat. 2 closed porches.
per month. Phone Wilmette 3693

or Sheldrake 3140. 97L.T37-1tp

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, 2 LOVELY

borches, large living room, 2-car gar.
1 block lake. Reduced to $100. Also for
sale. Winnetka 269, 97L37-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR SALE—APT. BUILDINGS

FOR SALE—HOUSES '

6 rm. htd. apt, newly decorated ... $40
4 rms,, stove heat
8 rm. house, gar,, transp. ...... ... $50

s :
C H. BRETHOILD, Wil. 65
97TLTN37-1tp

6 RM. HOUSE. GAR. NR. ELM ST.
transp., and shopping dist. Sublease
from Jan. 1 to May 1. $50 furn. or un-
furn, Longer lease if desired. Winnetka
2789. 97L37-1tp

__ FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

ITALIAN HOUSE APPROPRIATELY

furn, on 1% A. in elegant location.
11 spacious rms., 4% bs. Oil ht. Garage
with 3 rms, above. Available immed.
for long or short time at very reason-
able price for such a home.

Other places furn. and unfurn.
MRS. FULLER & WM. PICKARD
746 Elm Street Winnetka 3603

98LTN37-1tc
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
3% baths. Bright, airy and in ex-
cellent condition throughout. Available
for immediate occupancy at the. un-
usually low price of $22,000.

NORTHWESTERN

REALTY & BUILDING CO.
528 Davis St. University 950¢
111LTN37-1te

Glencoe—White Colonial

$19,500

An unusual value. Modern house with

sSpacious, rooms, 3 col. tile baths,
many extra features such as fireplace
in large master bedrm., butler’s pantry,
2-car gar., oil ht. Grounds 125x182 ft.
with large shade trees. Convenient to
school and transportation.

BAUMANN & COOK

REAL ESTATE SERVICE

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
563 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 3450
111LTN37-1tc

CASH BUYERS NOTE

MODERN ENGLISH BRICK ON DEEP
wooded lot in fine Winne " section.
4 bdrms., 2 baths on 2nd, servant rms.
on 3rd. Price asked is $20,000 open to
cr offers, J
Details on written request.

| THE BILLS REALTY, Inc.

529 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON :
Greenleaf 1166 Wilmette 3740
1111/TN37-1to

BEAUTIFUI,

White painted brick home on one half

. . acre woodec lot. 12 large well
arranged rooms. 5 master bed-
rooms, 3 baths, library and 3
sleeping porches. Real offering.
Mrs. Matthews.

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

346 PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
Glencoe 1554 Briargate 1855
111I/TN37-1te

$8,500

WILL BUY A SPLENDIDLY BUILT

7 rm. house on attractive shaded lot,
117x142. - The house is heated by H. W.
with ail burner. There is a 2-car garage.
$2,000 down payment. Terms for the
balance to suit purchaser,

SMART & GOLEE, Inc.

1564 Sherman Ave. University 0283
_ 111I/TN37-1te




